Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №62 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414938.49
	1229649.01
	357°53'17''
	6.78
	1-2

	2
	414945.27
	1229648.76
	90°38'26''
	46.51
	2-3

	3
	414944.75
	1229695.27
	359°55'00''
	20.65
	3-4

	4
	414965.40
	1229695.24
	90°00'00''
	17.74
	4-5

	5
	414965.40
	1229712.98
	197°53'34''
	11.03
	5-6

	6
	414954.90
	1229709.59
	188°30'23''
	18.73
	6-7

	7
	414936.38
	1229706.82
	246°23'59''
	4.50
	7-8

	8
	414934.58
	1229702.70
	275°02'49''
	32.74
	8-9

	9
	414937.46
	1229670.09
	272°47'50''
	21.11
	9-1

	Площадь
	0,079.0000 га     789.85 кв.м.

	Периметр
	179.79 м.


